
SEVIERVILLE, TN

STORE 
DIRECTORY

VISIT SHOPPER SERVICES 
for offers, amenities, stroller 
rentals, gift cards and more. 1 JOIN TANGERCLUB 

As if there weren’t reason 
enough to shop often, 
Tanger rewards you 
for doing it! Track your 
receipts for rewards, 
experience VIP club 
parking, bonus seasonal 
offers, annual birthday 
rewards and the chance 
to unlock even more perks 
at the Platinum level. 
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CONNECT ON  
SOCIAL MEDIA  

Happy happens when 
you connect with Tanger 

Outlets. Follow along 
with us on Instagram, 

Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest 
and TangerLife.com for 
sales and promotions, 

bonus coupons, 
giveaways and more. 
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DOWNLOAD  
THE TANGER APP 
for an interactive center 
map, mobile coupons, 
exclusive offers, event 
information and more. 
TangerClub members, 
track your receipts for 
rewards and celebrate 
the savings.   
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ALWAYS GET THE  
LOWEST PRICE 
If you purchase  

from Tanger Outlets  
and find the same  
item advertised for  
less within 14 days,  

we’ll pay you the 
difference in cash.  

It’s our Best Price 
Promise to you.
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SAVE BIG. 
LEAVE 
HAPPY. 
EVERY DAY!
Explore all of Tanger's 

outstanding offers and 

destinations in one place  

at TangerOutlets.com

.
What could be better than the best  
deals on brand name and designer 
outlets? A world of choices, in a fun  
and memorable destination.

Highway 441 at Traffic Light 13 or 13.1
1645 Parkway  |  Sevierville, TN  37862

(865) 453-1053 or (800) 408-8377 2/2020



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY
470	 Aerie	 865-908-9594
1370	 Aeropostale	 865-428-0105
1270	 Alex and Ani	 865-774-6161
680	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 865-428-0250
1100	 Bass Factory Outlet	 865-453-4420
270	 Brighton Collectibles	 800-628-7687
280	 Chico’s Outlet	 865-428-5150
740	 Christopher & Banks	 865-908-0264
1340	 Claire’s	 865-429-5091
640	 Clarks Outlet	 865-429-5044
1300	 Coach	 865-453-6349
1460	 Columbia Factory Store	 865-868-3165
695	 Ecco	 865-908-4392
330	 Express Factory Store	 Coming Soon
360	 Fossil	 865-908-4535
1400	 Francesca’s	 865-429-5999
1130	 Hot Topic	 865-429-1680
405	 J.Crew Factory	 865-453-7902
410	 Jared Vault	 865-428-8090
370	 Johnston & Murphy	 865-428-6750
420	 Justice	 865-774-2750
450	 Kate Spade New York	 865-774-6975
290	 Kay Jewelers Outlet	 865-908-0918
1200	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 865-868-3114
1335	 Levi’s Outlet	 865-453-6110
1040	 Lids	 865-428-0790
610	 Loft Outlet	 865-428-1855
403	 Michael Kors	 865-428-7088
1195	 New York & Company Outlet	 865-429-5279
401	 Oakley Vault	 865-453-6273
310	 Pandora	 865-453-2880
240	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 865-429-1226
900	 Rue21	 865-774-0767
1145	 Sunglass Hut	 865-774-2244
1425	 Sunglass Hut	 865-774-4100
250	 Sunglass Hut	 865-774-9919
685	 Talbots	 865-446-5249
1000	 Tommy Hilfiger	 865-453-0004
1050	 Torrid	 865-280-2407
440	 Tory Burch	 865-428-5672
1120	 Van Heusen Izod Golf	 865-774-2758
670	 Vera Bradley	 865-774-1757
980	 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet	 865-453-4365
1135	 Zumiez	 865-429-1228

APPAREL
200	 Adidas	 865-774-9780
470	 Aerie	 865-908-9594
1370	 Aeropostale	 865-428-0105
830	 Alfred Dunner	 865-428-7744
1320	 American Eagle Outfitters	 865-908-6631
680	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 865-428-0250
510	 Asics	 865-453-8563
990	 Banana Republic Factory	 865-453-6084
1100	 Bass Factory Outlet	 865-453-4420

1190	 Brooks Brothers Factory Store	 865-428-1938
280	 Chico’s Outlet	 865-428-5150
740	 Christopher & Banks	 865-908-0264
1300	 Coach	 865-453-6349
1460	 Columbia Factory Store	 865-868-3165
1170	 Destination Maternity	 865-908-2000
800	 Disney Outlet	 865-774-0888
1140	 Eddie Bauer Outlet	 865-774-1965
330	 Express Factory Store	 Coming Soon
1400	 Francesca’s	 865-429-5999
520	 Gap Outlet	 865-429-1191
720	 Haggar	 865-428-3050
820	 Hanesbrands	 865-908-3233
1130	 Hot Topic	 865-429-1680
405	 J.Crew Factory	 865-453-7902
1350	 Jockey	 865-774-1413
370	 Johnston & Murphy	 865-428-6750
450	 Kate Spade New York	 865-774-6975
1200	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 865-868-3114
1335	 Levi’s Outlet	 865-453-6110
610	 Loft Outlet	 865-428-1855
605	 Lucky Brand Jeans	 865-428-4326
403	 Michael Kors	 865-428-7088
940	 New Balance Factory Store	 865-774-9680
1195	 New York & Company Outlet	 865-429-5279
1250	 Nike Factory Store	 865-774-7743
401	 Oakley Vault	 865-453-6273
860	 Old Navy Outlet	 865-908-0894
530	 Pink by Victoria’s Secret	 865-868-3286
240	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 865-429-1226
1420	 Reebok	 865-429-0662
900	 Rue21	 865-774-0767
1070	 Simply Southern	 865-446-2655
1390	 Skechers	 865-453-9911
685	 Talbots	 865-446-5249
1500	 The North Face	 865-774-0242
1000	 Tommy Hilfiger	 865-453-0004
1050	 Torrid	 865-280-2407
440	 Tory Burch	 865-428-5672
490	 Under Armour	 865-428-5643
840	 Uniform Destination	 865-429-2733
1120	 Van Heusen Izod Golf	 865-774-2758
115	 Vans Outlet	 865-429-4061
600	 Vineyard Vines	 865-238-3645
1135	 Zumiez	 865-429-1228

CHILDREN’S APPAREL
340A	 Carter’s Babies and Kids	 865-453-5899
1460	 Columbia Factory Store	 865-868-3165
800	 Disney Outlet	 865-774-0888
1130	 Hot Topic	 865-429-1680
1060	 Janie & Jack	 865-453-7196
420	 Justice	 865-774-2750
1250	 Nike Factory Store	 865-774-7743
860	 Old Navy Outlet	 865-908-0894
1180	 OshKosh B’gosh	 865-774-4148

240	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 865-429-1226
1000	 Tommy Hilfiger	 865-453-0004
490	 Under Armour	 865-428-5643
110	 Under Armour Youth	 865-366-4104
600	 Vineyard Vines	 865-238-3645

FOOD
345	 Auntie Anne’s/Cinnabon	 865-209-5557
1430	 Beef Jerky Outlet	 865-774-3441
1440	 Ben & Jerry’s	 865-908-7778
nearby	 Chop House	 865-774-1991
650	 Harry & David	 865-908-3130
1125	 IT’SUGAR	 865-366-9800
103	 Starbucks Coffee	 865-429-1210
975	 Subway / Froyoz / 
	 Mama DeLucas	 865-280-5010
925	 The Fudgery	 865-591-1932

FOOTWEAR
200	 Adidas	 865-774-9780
510	 Asics	 865-453-8563
1100	 Bass Factory Outlet	 865-453-4420
640	 Clarks Outlet	 865-429-5044
1300	 Coach	 865-453-6349
1460	 Columbia Factory Store	 865-868-3165
460	 Converse	 865-453-5273
1360	 Crocs Outlet	 865-453-8988
695	 Ecco	 865-908-4392
1130	 Hot Topic	 865-429-1680
370	 Johnston & Murphy	 865-428-6750
430	 Journeys	 865-429-7780
920	 Merrell	 865-774-9099
940	 New Balance Factory Store	 865-774-9680
1250	 Nike Factory Store	 865-774-7743
810	 Rack Room Shoes	 865-453-1401
1420	 Reebok 	 865-429-0662
750	 SAS Shoes	 865-908-4187
1390	 Skechers	 865-453-9911
660	 Sperry	 865-505-2300
685	 Talbots	 865-446-5249
1050	 Torrid	 865-280-2407
440	 Tory Burch	 865-428-5672
490	 Under Armour	 865-428-5643
110	 Under Armour Youth	 865-366-4104
115	 Vans Outlet	 865-429-4061
1135	 Zumiez	 865-429-1228

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS
2003	 Kirkland’s	 865-774-9322
930	 Lenox Factory Outlet	 865-428-4745
1210	 Thistle Dew Nicely	 865-774-2979

SERVICES
960	 Tanger Shopper Services	 865-453-1053

STORE DIRECTORY SEVIERVILLE, TN

CENTER HOURS
Monday-Saturday 9-9  x  Sunday 10-7

Visit TangerOutlets.com for seasonal and special holiday hours

Download the Tanger App 
to access your center map 
on the go.

SPECIALTY
950	 As Seen On TV	 865-446-2539
380	 Bare + Beauty Bare Minerals	 865-429-0556
409	 Bath & Body Works	 865-428-0426
620	 Book Market	 865-428-4981
760	 Direct Tools	 865-428-9242
800	 Disney Outlet	 865-774-0888
730	 Earthbound Trading Company	 865-429-6416
1280	 Fragrance Outlet	 865-453-5442

820	 Hanesbrands	 865-908-3233
1125	 IT’SUGAR	 865-366-9800 
350	 Perfumania	 865-428-2217
710	 Samsonite Factory Outlet	 865-908-3004
1090	 Smith Creek Moonshine	 888-987-5228
106	 The Cosmetics Company Store	 865-428-7474
1210	 Thistle Dew Nicely	 865-774-2979
295	 Yankee Candle Outlet	 865-429-3321 

Free Wi-Fi Centerwide

Shopper Services Coupon Books RestroomsRestaurant / Food Stroller & Wheelchair Motor Coach Drop OffPurchase Gift Cards Vending Machine Complimentary Electric 
Vehicle Charging Stations

Tanger Shuttle


